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ORESTE

ORESTE
IT021002395959

Orelio x Minor CH x Monti

ITE 1264 Rel.
Milk kg 121

Cells 101

Final score
Frame
Rump
Feet & legs
Udder

Rump stature

Body depht

Strenght

Back line

Rump length

Rump width

Rump angle

Thurl position

Hock angle

Hock quality

Pasterns

Heel height

Fore udder length

Fore udder attachment
Rear udder attachment width
Rear udder attachment height
Udder depth

Udder height

Udder cleft

Teat lengh

Teat diameter

Teat Direction

Fore teat placement
Rear teat placement
Musling

Total meat value

Veal carcass weight
Veal carcass fat cover
Veal meat rentability
Steer carcass weight
Steer carcass fat cover
Steer meat rentability

Milking speed

117
112
113
107
101

113
109
110
102
124
111
98
98
95
88
102
113
102
104
93
92
109
107
101
94
98
90
108
101
112

112
118

88
111
113

93
107

70

70

Productions index

Type and fitness traits index

106  Fertility 100 Longevity

Exterieur

64 Kappa Caseine BB Daughters
0.05 Proteins kg

0 Herds 0
24 Proteins % 0.03

110 Direct calving 102

85 100 115 130
Beef index
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85 100 115 130
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